PANJABUNIVERSIFY ;;

Notification No. B.Sc. (Home Sclence) 6™ Sem. /2024-M/1
Result of the
Bachelor of Science (Home Science) 6™ Seméster Examination May, 2024

Result of each candidate Is notified as shown In the column of result. Marks and Division have been
shown in case of pass candidate/s. RLA means Result Later due to non recelved of Award/s. “Pass But RLL"
means Result Later due to non-clearance of Lower examinations result. ‘R’ means to re-appear in paper’s shown
in brackets as per regulations.

Paper | Subjects Paper | Subjects
| Sode Code
l - 2021- - -
(1) Composite (2) Dietetics
1 Nutritional Biochemistry-li 1 Nutritional Biochemistry-I|
2 Nutrition Management in Health & Disease-ll | 2 Community Nutrition and Public Health-l|
3 Consumer Education 3 Institutional Food Service and Quality
) Management-Ii
4 Development in 4 Nutritional Management in Health and
Early & Late Adulthood Disease-Il
5 Traditional Textiles 5 Fundamentals of Food Sclence-ll
6 Economics & Entrepreneurship 6 Economics & Entrepreneurship
Development-|| Development-li
7 Extension Education-ll 7 ‘| Extension Education-l|
(3) Apparel & Textile Design 4) Interior Design & Resource Management
1 Computer Aided Design-Il 1 Building Material & Construction
Techniques-l
2 History of World Costumes 2 Work Place Design-Il
3 Line Development Portfolio-I| 3 Sustainable Buildings
4 Traditional Textiles 4 Advanced Auto CAD
5 Needle Craft 5 Consumer Education
6 Economics & Entrepreneurship Development-ll | 6 Economics & Entrepreneurship
) Development-Il
Y Extension Education-ll 7 Extension Education-li B
5) Human Development & Family Relations
1 Introduction to Theorles of Human
Development-l|
2 Children with Special Needs-l
3 Development in
Early & Late Adulthood
4 Marriage & Family
S .| Old Age
6 Economics & Entrepreneurship
Development-ll
7 Extension Education-ll
Marks for Division Maximum Marks
1"Division  :- 2430 or above marks 1%t0 5" Semester :- 3350
2" Division : - 2025 to 2429 marks 6" Semester :- 700
3 Division- :- 2024 & Below marks Grand Total :- 4050




RollNo.  Regd.No. Name of Candidate Eather's Name Mother's Name

Composite .

21042363 26721000039 ANJU JAYANTRI PRASAD SAROJA

21042368 26721000044 BHANU YOGESH RIKHI REETA RIKHI

21042369 26721000045 BHARTI SUBHASH CHAND REETA RANI

21042371 26721000047 BHOOMIKA SURINDER THAKUR BINDIA

21042375 26721000051 DAISY KALAS MANOJ KUMAR SANJU KALAS

21042380 26721000056 GURJOT KAUR SEWA SINGH SWARN KAUR

21042381 26721000057 GURPREETKAUR  RAJKUMAR SUMAN DEVI

21042382 26721000058 HARINDERKAUR  HARDEEP SINGH PARMINDER KAUR

21042388 26721000064 JIYA KAPOOR SHYAM KUMAR NEELIMA KAPOOR

KAPOOR

21042389 26721000065 KAJAL BAJRANGI SHAH SAVITA DEVI

21042398 26721000074 MANS| GUPTA HARJINDER PAL POOJA RANI

21042409 26721000085 PRATAKSHYA RAKESH SHARMA NARINDER SHARMA

: SHARMA

21042410 26721000086  PRITI JINDAL JIWAN KUMAR ANURADHA JINDAL

21042423 26721000099 SAPNA SURAJ BAHADUR KASTURI

21042424 26721000100 SAYONGEETA JAIBIR SINGH MANJEET KAUR

21042426 26721000102 SHALINI SHARDHA BAKSH SEEMA

21042428 26721000104 SHIKHA VIJAY KUMAR TINA RANI

21042437 26721000113 SURBHIJAIN ROHIT JAIN KAVITA JAIN

21042440 26721000116 VAIBHAVI SANJEEV KUMAR SAVITA DEVI

Re- ar Can .

20043913 26720000070  ISHIKA VIJAN ROHIT VIJAN REETU VIJAN

20043948 26720000104 NEETU KUMARI NARINDER TIWARI NEELAM

20043952 26720000108  PINKI SURINDER SINGH RAMESHWARI DEVI

20043972 26720000128 SHIVANGI DAYAL SINGH MEHRA  BIMLA DEVI

20043977 26720000133 SIMRAN GHAN SHYAM GOMTI

20043998 26720000153 YASHIKA PARVINDERKUMAR  REENA

Dietetics

21042362 26721000038 ANANYA JAIN ASHISH JAIN PRIYANKA JAIN

21042365 26721000041 ARCHISHA UJJWAL SHARMA SHWETA SHARMA

, SHARMA ' .

21042366 26721000042 ARCHITABANSAL  NAVEEN KUMAR POOJA BANSAL

21042367 * 26721000043 AVANTIKASOOD  PURUSHOTAMSOOD  VANDANA SOOD

21042370 26721000046 BHAVNEETKAUR  AMARIIT SINGH PARAMIJIT KAUR

21042379 26721000055 GURBANISINGH  AMRITPAL SINGH HARKIRAN KAUR

21042394 26721000070 LIVIOT KAUR MAHABIR SINGH DEVINDERPREET

KAUR
21042395 26721000071 MALLIKA RAMYA.  KUSUMAKARKADRI  ANU KUSUMAKAR
KADRI : KADRI

26721000072 MANKIRATKAUR  MANJIT SINGH RUPINDER KAUR

21042396
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Result
Marks Division
2674  First
2578  First

- 2803  First
2602  First
Pass But RLL
2549  First
2893  First
2894  First
R (P-6)

2573  First
2866  First
2896  First
2650  First
2691  First
2682  First
Pass But RLL
Pass But RLL
2956  First
R(P-6)
2904  First
Pass But RLL
2648  First
2587  First
R (P-1 & P-5)
R (P-5)
2903  First
2942  First
2757  First
3237 First
2810  First
3331  First
3058  First
2923  First
3083 First



Govt. Hom

Dietetics
21042397

21042401
21042404 -

21042405

21042408
21042411
21042420
21042421

21042427
21042439 -
Apparel
21042361
21042373
21042384
21042393
21042402
21042413
21042417 -
21042418
21042433
21042435
21042436

21042444
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RollNo.  Regd. No. Name of Candidate * Father's Name

26721000073
26721000077
26721000080

26721000081

26721000084
26721000087
26721000096
26721000097

26721000103
26721000115
i |
26721000037
26721000049
26721000060
26721000069
26721000078
26721000089
26721000093
26721000094
26721000169
26721000111
26721000112

26721000120

Re-appear Candidates

19042466

20043931
20043987
Interior D
21042364
21042383

21042391
21042399

26719000058

26720000155

26720000142

26721000040

26721000059

26721000067

26721000075

MANPREET KAUR
MEHREEN JAVED
NUPUR SHARMA
PAWANDEEP

KAUR
PRABHGUN KAUR

PRITPAL KAUR
SAKSHI SHARMA
SAMIHA KAUSHAL

SHALLU
VAANI KUMARI

AARTI CHADHA
CHANDA KUMARI
HARSITA

KIRTI

MENKA

RADHA

RAZIA

ROSHNI

SNEHA KUMARI
SUMAN
SUMAN

ZAINAB

GARIMA PANDEY

MANISHA DEVI
TANISHA

APOORVA BATTA

HARSHPREET
KAUR
KASHIKA

MANSI SHARMA

MANVINDER SINGH

JAVED AKHTAR

ASHOK KUMAR
SHARMA
GURMAIL SINGH
ARVINDER SINGH
KULWANT SINGH
VINAY SHARMA

JASBIR SINGH
KAUSHAL
SATPAL

ANIL KUMAR SINGH

BELENDER KUMAR
PULICE MAHTO
SUKHDEV LOHIA
KARAN SINGH
SATISH

BHARAT KUMAR
ZAMIL AHMED
RAM ANAND
RAKESH KUMAR
GAYA PARSHAD
RAMDEV PANDIT

SHAMSUDEEN

CHANDRA PRAKASH
PANDEY
KAMAL KISHORE

KALYAN SINGH

SANJEEV KUMAR
BATTA
SURMUKH SINGH

ASHA RAM
GAUTAM SHARMA

-3

Mother's Name

RAVINDER KAUR
MEHNAZ JAVED

LATA KUMARI
SHARMA

BALJEET KAUR
DAMANPREET KAUR
MANDEEP KAUR
ANJNA SHARMA
SURINDRA KAUSHAL

KAMLESH
SANGAM DEVI

SUMAN RANI
PAN PATI DEVI
NEELAM LOHIA
MAMTA
KILASHO
POONAM DEVI
REHANA KHATUN
SUSHILA

MINU DEVI
RAJ KUMARI
ASHA DEVI

MAHMUDA

GEETA PANDEY
SOMA DEVI
REKHA

ANU BATTA
AMARJIT KAUR

KAMLESH
SANDEEP SHARMA

3315

Division

3320
3328
3181

First
First
First

3092 First

3110
3129
2966
3281

First
First
First
First

First
First

3265
3487

R (P-6)

R (P-2 or P-6)

R (P-6)

R(P-2, P-6 & P-7)
2667  First
2810  First
Pass But RLL

R (P-4 & P-6)
Pass But RLL
Pass But RLL

R(P-6 &
P-2orP-4)
R (P-4 or P-6)

Cancelled

Cancelled

Pass But RLL

First

Pass But RLL

2670
Pass But RLL

First
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Result
Marks Division
R (P-6)

2826 First
3048 First
2941 First
2939 First
Pass But RLL
Pass But RLL
2557 First
2592 First
3056 First
Pass But RLL
2836 First
3261 First
2844 First
2985 First
2675 First
3273 First
Cancelled
2877 First

N

(Prof. Jagat Bhushan)

Controller of Examinations

Govt. Home Science College, Sector-10, Chandigarh o
Interior Design & Resource Management )
21042406 26721000082 PEARL GARG MUNISH KUMAR VANSHIKA GARG
GARG
21042414 26721000090 RAJKUMARI R K DAVID TH MALA
STELLINA
21042415 26721000091 RAJVINDERKAUR  RAJESH SINGH SUNITA RANI
21042416 26721000092 RAKHI SATISH MUKESH
21042425 26721000101 SHABD KHANNA  VUJAY KHANNA SHALLY KHANNA
21042429 26721000105 SHWETA SUDESH CHAND KUSUM LATA
21042443 26721000119 VISHAKHA SINGH  ANIL KUMAR VIDYA DEVI
Human Devel
21042372 26721000048 BHUMI JAIN JITENDER JAIN GEETAJAIN
21042376 26721000052 DIVYA NARENDER KUMAR POONAM
21042377 26721000053 EKJOT KAUR INDERPAL SINGH KULDIP KAUR
21042385 26721000061 HITANSHISINGLA  AMIT KUMARSINGLA  BABITA SINGLA
21042386 26721000062 ISHA SHARMA DARSHAN LAL | SANTOSH SHARMA
21042390 26721000066 KANISHKA CHADHA SANJEEV CHADHA NISHI CHADHA
21042400 26721000076 MEHAK VIKAS SARIN REEMA SARIN
21042407 26721000083 POONAM ANIL BHARDWA) SUMAN BHARDWA!
BHARDWAJ
21042431 . 26721000107 SIROUNIKA BALENDU BHUSHAN  ANITA PUNDIR
PUNDIR SINGH PUNDIR
21042432 26721000108  SIYA SOM NATH MANTLESH
21042434 26721000110 SONAL PAREEK RAM SWAROOP ANJU SHARMA
SHARMA
21042438 26721000114 TANUSHREE VIKRAM RUMA
W
Total: 82 m/ W 84'/“9\"‘/\
Chandigarh R DRE
July 23, 2024



